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Collins View Walk-About Map -  NET Applications 

Brugger St. & Collins St. 2nd Ave to Viewpoint 
 

Address Made 
Contact 

OK
? 

Hazards Structure People Animals Comments* 

Brugger St 
@ 2nd Ave 

date date Gas, 
H2O 
leak, fire, 
damage 

damage Special needs, 
abilities, skills, 
injured, 
trapped, dead 

Injured, 
trapped, 
roaming, 
aggressive 

*More comments? Go 
to page 2 

*9616 2nd @ 
Brugger is on 
the 2nd Ave 
Sector 

       

125 SW 
Brugger 

       

118        
105        
36        
39        
27        
11        
10        
5        
2        
13        
014        
019        
Viewpoint  
Terr. @ 
Brugger 

       

9531 SW 
Viewpoint 

       

9601         
9615  “        
9635  “        
Collins St        
09 SW 
Collins St 

       

03 “        
7   “        
Go back to 
Viewpoint  
Terr. 

       

9634 SW 
Viewpoint 

       

Brugger St        
0108 SW 
Brugger 

       

0120        
0107        

Brugger & Collins St. to Viewpoint: continued next page, 2 pages total 
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Additional Comments 

 
 
Volunteer Names/Date       How to contact you? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Address:   Comments 
 

Brugger & Collins St. to Viewpoint: continued next page, 2 pages total 
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